
Monday 6 August Tuesday 7 August Wednesday 8 August Thursday 9 August Friday 10 August

AM Whitgift School Rookwood School

PM Royal Russell School The Westgate School

Monday 13 August Tuesday 14 August Wednesday 15 August Thursday 16 August Friday 17 August

To book please ensure the selected multi-activity date is selected and the climbing will appear as an add on in your basket
If you have already booked on for that day please give us a call on 01235467300 or talk to your Camp Manager

Please note this activity is for age 6+. Sessions will last for 1 hour.

Sherfield School Kingshott School

Week Commencing: 6 August

Week Commencing: 13 August

Incursion Timetable - Climbing 

 Summer 2018

Dunraven School
The Royal Masonic 

School
No Climbing

No Climbing
The Croft 

Preparatory School
Long Road Sixth 

Form College


